
2016 Land Judging Competition Dates, Locations and Contacts 

 
South East Region Oct. 5, 2016 Nemaha NRD 
   Contact: Jane Kuhl 
   Nemaha Natural Resources District   

62161 US-136 
Tecumseh, NE 68450 
Phone: (402) 335-3325 
jane@nemahanrd.org 

 
North East Region  Oct. 4, 2016 Allen area/Lewis and Clark NRD 
   Contact: Annette Sudbeck 
   Lewis & Clark NRD   

608 N Robinson Ave. 
Hartington, NE 68739 
Phone: (402) 254-6758 

   asudbeck@lcnrd.org 
 
South Central Region Oct. 5, 2016 Merrick County/Central Platte NRD 
   Contact: Marcia Lee 

Central Platte NRD 
215 Kaufman Ave. 
Grand Island NE 68803 
lee@cpnrd.org 

 
East Central Region Oct. 12, 2016 Lower Platte North NRD 
   Contact: Desirae TePoel 
   Lower Platte North NRD 

511 Commercial Park Rd.  
Wahoo, NE 68066 
Phone: (402) 443-4675 
dtepoel@lpnnrd.org 

 
South West Region Oct. 5, 2016 Tri Basin NRD 
   Contact: Nicole Salisbury 
   Tri-Basin Natural Resources District   

1723 Burlington St. 
Holdrege, NE 68949 
Phone: (308) 995-6688 
nsalisbury@tribasinnrd.org 
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2016 Land Judging Competition Dates, Locations and Contacts 

 
 
 
North Central Region Oct. 6, 2016 Upper Loup NRD 
   Contact: Lacey Sabatka 

Upper Loup NRD 
39252 Hwy 2 
Thedford, NE 69166 
Phone: (308) 645-2250 
lsabatka@upperloupnrd.org 

 
West Region  Oct. 5, 2016 North Platte NRD 
   Contact: Dave Wolf 
   North Platte Natural Resources District   

100547 Airport Rd. 
Scottsbluff, NE 69363 
Phone: (308) 632-2749 
dwolf@npnrd.org 

 
State Land Judging Competition 

Oct. 26, 2016 North Central Region 
  Contact: Larry Schultz 

2620 Airport Rd. 
Ord, NE 68862 
Phone: (308) 728-3221 
larrys@llnrd.org 
State Land Judging Location: Pleasanton Community Center 

 
Other Questions/Extra Scorecards 

Contact: Erika Hill 
601 S. 12th St. Suite 201 
Lincoln, NE  68508 
402-471-7672 
ehill@nrdnet.org 
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